OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. ITI, LAXMIPUR, KORAPUT-765013

Mail id: principalitilaxmipur@gmail.com, Website: www.itilaxmipur.co.in Mob No-9438287497, 8763698898

Memo No.

TENDER CALL NOTICE FOR OUTSOURCING OF MANPOWER

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from different outsourcing manpower provider for supply of Watchman, Sweeper, Data Entry Operator, Hostel cook and attendant for Govt. ITI, Laxmipur, Koraput for. For details visit our website www.itilaxmipur.co.in. Last date of submission of tender paper is 19.03.2018 up to 1.00 PM.

Principal Govt. ITI, Laxmipur

Dt.

Memo No. <u>495(5)</u> /dt. <u>91318</u> / Copy to the Institution Notice Board/ Institute website/ DIC/ DEO office/ Collectorate notice board for information to general public for wide publication.

> Principal Govt ITL Laxmipur Govt. ITL Laxmipur

Memo No.____/dt.____

Copy forwarded to Director Technical Education & Training, Odisha, Cuttack for favour of kind information.

Sd Principal
Govt. ITI, Laxmipur